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GUARANTEE

2 YEAR

..........for Attachment

SAFETY 
INSTRUCTIONS!

SI

ES120    ES120W    ES400    ES400W
10.031.58           10.031.62                  10.031.89          10.031.90

220-240V ~ 50Hz.



BLUEBROWN
YELLOW
GREEN

10a

NL

N

N

L

L

1 2 3

4

7

12

10

5

8

13 14

6

9

11

1

2

_ +T

5sec     10min

_ +T

Test detector:

60 seconds
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ES120    ES120W    ES400    ES400W
10.031.58           10.031.62                  10.031.89          10.031.90




